Tax Rate Calculator

To determine multiplier
Village Assessment Rate
Town Wide Assessment Rate

Village Tax Rate
A-Fund Tax

Less the Library tax
Subtotal

Plus the DA Tax

Village amount x multiplier
Village Assessed Value-leave off last 3 digits
Total Village Tax Rate

Town Outside Tax Rate

A Fund Share (balance after village amount)
Plus B Fund

Plus DB Fund

Subtotal

Town Outside Assessment-leave off last 3 digits

Total Town Outside Tax Rage

Fire Tax Rate

Fire SF

Fire Assessed Value - leave off last 3 zeros
Total Fire Tax Rate

Library Tax Rate
Library Tax Amount

Town Wide Assessment - leave off last 3 zeros

Total Library Rate

Assessment Rate

$213,785,507.00
$1,175,834,377.00

0.18

$1,210,158.00
$184,000.00
$1,026,158.00
$0.00
$1,026,158.00
$184,708.44
$213,785.00
0.864

$841,449.56
$0.00
$993,702.00
$1,835,151.56
$962,048.00
§1.91

$552,700.00
$1,178,556.00
$0.47

$184,000.00
$1,175,834.00
$0.16

0.18



