Tax Rate Calculator	Assessment Rate	
To determine multiplier		
Village Assessment Rate	\$213,785,507.00	
Town Wide Assessment Rate	\$1,175,834,377.00	
	\$ 0.18	0.18
Village Tax Rate		
A-Fund Tax	\$1,210,158.00	
Less the Library tax	\$184,000.00	
Subtotal	\$1,026,158.00	
Plus the DA Tax	\$0.00	
	\$1,026,158.00	
Village amount x multiplier	\$184,708.44	
Village Assessed Value-leave off last 3 digits	\$213,785.00	
Total Village Tax Rate	0.864	
Town Outside Tax Rate		
A Fund Share (balance after village amount)	\$841,449.56	
Plus B Fund	\$0.00	
Plus DB Fund	\$993,702.00	
Subtotal	\$1,835,151.56	
Town Outside Assessment-leave off last 3 digits	\$962,048.00	
Total Town Outside Tax Rage	\$1.91	
Fire Tax Rate		
Fire SF	\$552,700.00	
Fire Assessed Value - leave off last 3 zeros	\$1,178,556.00	
Total Fire Tax Rate	\$0.47	
Library Tax Rate		
Library Tax Amount	\$184,000.00	
Town Wide Assessment - leave off last 3 zeros	\$1,175,834.00	
Total Library Rate	\$0.16	